
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014/1608        Dated :  13/10/2014 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
  

         Programme of Pharma D.  Fourth Year (Regular) & Third Year (Ex-
Students) Examination Oct.. 2014  
 

Exam Centre : P.G. COLLEGE OF NURSING JANVIKAS NYAS, GWALIOR 

 

    Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 

 Pharma D. Fourth Year   (Regular) 

Date Day Paper 

16-10-2014 Thursday Pharmacotherapeuatics –III 

20-10-2014 Monday Hospital Pharmacy  

25-10-2014 Saturday Clinical Pharmacy  

28-10-2014 Tuesday Bio Statistics & Research Methodology  

01-11-2014 Saturday Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics  

07-11-2014 Friday Clinical Toxicology  
 

Pharma D. Third Year (Ex-Students)   

Date Day Paper 

03-11-2014 Monday Pharmacology-II 

05-11-2014 Wednesday Pharmaceutical Analysis 

08-11-2014 Saturday Pharmacotherapeutics-II 

11-11-2014 Tuesday Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence  

15-11-2014 Saturday Medicinal Chemistry  

17-11-2014 Monday Pharmaceutical Formulation  

Note: No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper 
                   

 
Exam Controller  

 

Endt./No./Exam-2/Conf./2014/1609       Dated : 13/10/2014 
Copy to - 
1- Principal ,All Concerning College, Affiliated Jiwaji University Gwalior 
2-  Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
5- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7- Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University,Gwalior. 
8- Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

                                                                                                                   
Dy. Registar (Exam.) 


